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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 9-13 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Eltham East PS ________________________2
Hume Anglican Grammar School ________________________3
St Annes PS Sunbury ________________________4
St Raphaels PS Preston West ________________________5
Gilson C Mernda ________________________6
St Francis of Assisi Mill Park ________________________7
Kilmore International School ________________________8
Apollo Parkways PS ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

School of Good Shepherd GP ________________________1
Fitzroy North PS ________________________2
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________3
Heidelberg PS ________________________4
Eltham North PS ________________________5
Ivanhoe Girls GS ________________________6
Eltham C ________________________7
Northcote PS ________________________8
Clifton Hill PS ________________________9
Yarra PS ________________________10

Event  2   Boys 9-13 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PS ________________________2
Sunbury West PS ________________________3
St Francis of Assisi Mill Park ________________________4
Killara PS ________________________5
St Raphaels PS Preston West ________________________6
Greenvale PS ________________________7
Epping Views PS ________________________8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Mill Park PS ________________________1
Westgarth PS ________________________2
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________3
Fitzroy North PS ________________________4
Eltham C ________________________5
Heidelberg PS ________________________6
Ivanhoe East PS ________________________7
Clifton Hill PS ________________________8
Holy Trinity Eltham North ________________________9
Pascoe Vale PS ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  3   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Spensley PSAllie de Bondt  10 ________________________1
St Annes PS SunburyTess Kelly   9 ________________________2
Fairfield PSAmelia Spears  10 ________________________3
Deutsche Schule MelbourneMae O'Brien  10 ________________________4
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkOlivia Flight  10 ________________________5
Moreland PSMiranda Gaspi  10 ________________________6
Northcote PSEliza Connolly  10 ________________________7
Wales St PS ThornburyIsabel Kraus  10 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyChloe Paige  10 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

St Martin of Tours RosannaHanna Waters  10 ________________________1
Kilmore PSKate Porter   9 ________________________2
St Francis Xavier MonmorencyCharlie Howes  10 ________________________3
Apollo Parkways PSMatilda Barber  10 ________________________4
Heidelberg PSMirabai Clark  10 ________________________5
St Bernards East CoburgRuby Kenda  10 ________________________6
St Patricks PS KilmoreCharlize Greenaway  10 ________________________7
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolZhiannon Hume  10 ________________________8
Eltham CAbbey Luttick  10 ________________________9
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseEmily Bertram  10 ________________________10

Event  4   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Aitken CMitchell Neiwand   9 ________________________2
Sunbury West PSBen Jeal  10 ________________________3
Brunswick North PSCampbell Brain  10 ________________________4
Fairfield PSWill Howie  10 ________________________5
Ivanhoe East PSCharlie Drew  10 ________________________6
Kilmore International SchoolCaiden King  10 ________________________7
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkOscar Schroeders  10 ________________________8
Aitken CHarry Dymond  10 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseJoel Catalogna  10 ________________________1
Holy Trinity Eltham NorthJack Hallisey  10 ________________________2
St Fidelis PSWilliam Archibald  10 ________________________3
Rosanna Golf Links PSHarrison Brabender  10 ________________________4
Eltham CAsher LaFerlita  10 ________________________5
Apollo Parkways PSLiam Niceforo  10 ________________________6
Northcote PSSam Francis  10 ________________________7
St Patricks PS KilmoreRobert Marchant  10 ________________________8
Richmond PSWill Collinson  10 ________________________9
Preston PSNed Reid  10 ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  5   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseGrace Alberti  11 ________________________2
Our Ladys PS CraigieburnJessica Younan  11 ________________________3
Epping Views PSNicole Risteski  11 ________________________4
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolTahlia Onley  11 ________________________5
Fitzroy North PSEva Papaleo  11 ________________________6
Holy Name PS PrestonAlexander Muzoska  11 ________________________7
Gilson C MerndaElly Watson  11 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyAlyssa Evans  11 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

St Anthonys PS AlphingtonConor Cogan  11 ________________________1
Diamond Creek East PSSummer Robertson  11 ________________________2
Eltham North PSEloise Taggert  11 ________________________3
Pascoe Vale South PSAbbey Cusworth  11 ________________________4
Eltham North PSClaire Brien  11 ________________________5
Fairfield PSMatilda Giles  11 ________________________6
Bundoora PSJulia Podgorska  11 ________________________7
Northcote PSEliza Burge  11 ________________________8
Marymede PSAlexis Madden  11 ________________________9
Clifton Hill PSOrla Morrison Brown  11 ________________________10

Event  6   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSThinh Truong  11 ________________________1
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolXavier Hewa Gajaman  11 ________________________2
Brunswick North West PSWilliam Pittard  11 ________________________3
St Annes PS SunburyJames Chapman  11 ________________________4
Wattle Glen PSBen Shrinkfield  11 ________________________5
Westgarth PSJosh Daly  11 ________________________6
Holy Name PS PrestonCameron Milton  11 ________________________7
Preston PSBilly Huntington  11 ________________________8
Greenvale PSKean Vixyvong  11 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkConnor Dowsett  11 ________________________1
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseCallum Peden  11 ________________________2
Mill Park PSHarrison Abbott  11 ________________________3
Heidelberg PSNiklas Hyland  11 ________________________4
St BernadettesSimon Liptak  11 ________________________5
Eltham CMatthew Brophy  11 ________________________6
Laurimar PSAli Maghasedi  11 ________________________7
Princes Hill PSHugo Johnston  11 ________________________8
Princes Hill PSLuis Garnaut  11 ________________________9
Hazel Glen PSMitchell Evans  11 ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  7   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

St Raphaels PS Preston WestClaudia Perri  12 ________________________2
Gilson C MerndaTaylah Watson  12 ________________________3
Pascoe Vale North PSSienna Freeman  12 ________________________4
Penders Grove PSMahi Khore  11 ________________________5
St Patricks PS KilmoreElla Mathline  12 ________________________6
Kilmore International SchoolLucy Beaton  12 ________________________7
Yarra PSLeilani Seabrook  12 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyIsabella Broomfield  13 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Ivanhoe Girls GSAnnabel Blunt  12 ________________________1
Holy Name PS PrestonDana Ognenovska  12 ________________________2
Mount Ridley CRosemary Pauesi  12 ________________________3
Eltham East PSLucy Roberts  12 ________________________4
Montmorency South PSAmelie Vulich  12 ________________________5
School of Good Shepherd GPChiara Hutchinson  12 ________________________6
Plenty Valley CSSkylar Hay  12 ________________________7
Viewbank PSJemima Drake  12 ________________________8
Ivanhoe Girls GSQuincy Li  12 ________________________9
Deutsche Schule MelbourneLeila O'Brien  12 ________________________10

Event  8   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSCorey Jones  12 ________________________1
St Raphaels PS Preston WestConnor Skaliotis  12 ________________________2
Tullamarine PSAndre Cannavo  12 ________________________3
Northcote PSGeorge Teague  12 ________________________4
St Patricks PS KilmoreAlexander Gionfriddo  12 ________________________5
Hurstbridge PSIndie Griffith  13 ________________________6
Aitken CMarlee Hobbs  12 ________________________7
Westgarth PSLeigh McIntosh  12 ________________________8
Marymede PSChristian Petlevski  12 ________________________9
Gilson C MerndaLeon Moyo  12 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Pascoe Vale PSOliver Salmon  12 ________________________1
Clifton Hill PSDante Calcagno  12 ________________________2
Viewbank PSThomas Vander Pal  12 ________________________3
St Johns PS HeidelbergDaniel Civitarese  12 ________________________4
Eltham PSConor Hayes  12 ________________________5
Killara PSFelix Ostanin  12 ________________________6
Eltham CSeth Hill  12 ________________________7
Clifton Hill PSWill Linke  12 ________________________8
Ivanhoe PSRain Zhang  12 ________________________9
St Damians PS BundooraJulian Borg  12 ________________________10

Event  9   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

Laurimar PSMolly Wright          (09) S9  10 ________________________5
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

Diamond Creek East PSImogen Nolan           (15) S15  11 ________________________5
Whittlesea PSOlivia Sorensen        (07) S7  11 ________________________6

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Holy Name PS PrestonKeeley Bartlett  10 ________________________2
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolAlexandra Parisella  10 ________________________3
Wales St PS ThornburyIsabel Kraus  10 ________________________4
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkElla-Jane Gammaldi  10 ________________________5
St Annes PS SunburyShelby Morgan  10 ________________________6
Wandong PSEllie Hall  10 ________________________7
Bell PSAnneka Croxton  10 ________________________8
Whittlesea PSLetia Redpath  10 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Greenhills PSEmily Webb  10 ________________________1
Wallan PSTamsyn Harvey  10 ________________________2
St Josephs PS Brunswick WestEmily Tulloch  10 ________________________3
Ivanhoe East PSRose Donald  10 ________________________4
Heidelberg PSMirabai Clark  10 ________________________5
Moreland PSMiranda Gaspi  10 ________________________6
Richmond PSOlive Edelmaier  10 ________________________7
Our Ladys Help of ChristiansLily Way  10 ________________________8
Apollo Parkways PSZoe Giannos  10 ________________________9
St Marys PS GreensboroughJamie Donaldson  10 ________________________10

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSAngus Smith  10 ________________________1
St Patricks PS KilmoreXavier Sinkeler  10 ________________________2
St Marys PS WhittleseaNathan Tjoeka  10 ________________________3
Holy Name PS PrestonBrock De Thomasis  10 ________________________4
Fitzroy North PSSam Clemson  10 ________________________5
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkOscar Schroeders  10 ________________________6
Northcote PSLucas Chick  10 ________________________7
Sunbury West PSBen Jeal  10 ________________________8
Aitken CHarry Dymond  10 ________________________9
Clifton Hill PSJeremy Thorpe  10 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Wales St PS ThornburyLiam Hann  10 ________________________1
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseJoel Catalogna  10 ________________________2
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseLouis Chien  10 ________________________3
Montmorency PSAnthony Streat  10 ________________________4
Sherbourne PSFlynn Zipsin  10 ________________________5
Pascoe Vale South PSZachary Martin  10 ________________________6
Eltham East PSAngus Smith   9 ________________________7
Kismet Park PSNui Kire  10 ________________________8
Richmond PSCharlie Tanner  10 ________________________9
Greensborough PSJaques Willoughby  10 ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Briar Hill PSGinger Jordan  11 ________________________1
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolAlana O'Rourke  11 ________________________2
Epping Views PSNicole Risteski  11 ________________________3
Fitzroy North PSEva Papaleo  11 ________________________4
Fairfield PSScarlett Mulhall  11 ________________________5
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseCleo Bruscino-Raiola  11 ________________________6
Brunswick East PSAcacia Schipper  11 ________________________7
Fitzroy North PSIsobel Robson  11 ________________________8
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolAlanna Malovan  11 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Killara PSEden Wilkins  11 ________________________1
Greenhills PSKiara Keenan  11 ________________________2
Ivanhoe East PSAmy Barker  11 ________________________3
Eltham CMolly Brennin  11 ________________________4
Epping Views PSJemma Apps  11 ________________________5
Marymede PSAlexis Madden  11 ________________________6
Preston West PSClaire Lewis  11 ________________________7
Eltham East PSAurora Jarvis  11 ________________________8
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseJessi D'Aloia  11 ________________________9
Reservoir West PSMontana Watson  11 ________________________10

Event  18   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Greenvale PSBrodey Dalgelish  11 ________________________2
Apollo Parkways PSJasper Young  11 ________________________3
Brunswick North West PSWilliam Pittard  11 ________________________4
St Raphaels PS Preston WestConnor Malliaris  11 ________________________5
Fitzroy North PSAlex Calia  11 ________________________6
Preston PSBilly Huntington  11 ________________________7
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolManav Jayan  11 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyJonah Camileri  11 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkConnor Dowsett  11 ________________________1
Heidelberg PSIsaac Williamson  11 ________________________2
Hazel Glen PSMitchell Evans  11 ________________________3
Ivanhoe GS MerndaBilly Rath  11 ________________________4
Ivanhoe East PSBlake McManus  11 ________________________5
Westgarth PSHarper Wallace  11 ________________________6
Eltham CMatthew Brophy  11 ________________________7
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseOliver Whelan  11 ________________________8
Pascoe Vale PSJonah Tanfara  11 ________________________9
Epping Views PSRobert Soong  11 ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  19   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Our Lady of Mt Carmel PSEmma Joyce  12 ________________________2
Kilmore International SchoolOlivia Excell  12 ________________________3
St Annes PS SunburyAnna Cossum  12 ________________________4
Gilson C MerndaTaylah Watson  12 ________________________5
Brunswick North PSAbbi Kelly  12 ________________________6
St Patricks PS KilmoreElla Mathline  12 ________________________7
School of Good Shepherd GPJayda Sciberras  12 ________________________8
Holy Name PS PrestonZara Bell  12 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Yarra PSLeilani Seabrook  12 ________________________1
St Fidelis PSCaitlyn Petersen  12 ________________________2
Ivanhoe PSIsabel Fraser  12 ________________________3
St Thomas the Apostle G'BroughZoe Basile  12 ________________________4
Bell PSMaggie Preston  12 ________________________5
Eltham PSCleo Pitman  12 ________________________6
St Francis Xavier MonmorencyAmelia Howes  12 ________________________7
Wales St PS ThornburyOlivia Gembarouski  12 ________________________8
Ivanhoe Girls GSQuincy Li  12 ________________________9
St Marys PS GreensboroughJessica Boek  12 ________________________10

Event  20   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSCorey Jones  12 ________________________1
Preston West PSMarcus Carelli  11 ________________________2
St Patricks PS KilmoreAlexander Gionfriddo  12 ________________________3
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkDeacon Bagas  12 ________________________4
Aitken CMarlee Hobbs  12 ________________________5
St Oliver PlunkettStefan Hatzievangelou  12 ________________________6
St Raphaels PS Preston WestMarcus Nardella  12 ________________________7
Killara PSNoah Mason-Weber  12 ________________________8
Holy Spirit Thornbury EastBrodie Hogan  12 ________________________9
Fairfield PSWilliam Mooney  12 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Mill Park PSKristian Lawson  12 ________________________1
Alphington PSLuca Noel  12 ________________________2
Sunbury West PSAngel Vujasinovic  12 ________________________3
St Fidelis PSKai Petersen  12 ________________________4
Eltham CSeth Hill  12 ________________________5
Eltham PSConor Hayes  12 ________________________6
Fitzroy North PSSebastien Di Mase  12 ________________________7
Viewbank PSThomas Vander Pal  12 ________________________8
Banyule PSBen Sierra  13 ________________________9
Glen Katherine PSJake Long  13 ________________________10

Event  21   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

Laurimar PSMolly Wright          (09) S9  10 ________________________5
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  23   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

Whittlesea PSOlivia Sorensen        (07) S7  11 ________________________5
Diamond Creek East PSImogen Nolan           (15) S15  11 ________________________6

Event  27   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSSarah Holmes   9 ________________________1
St Marys PS WhittleseaCharli Armstead  10 ________________________2
St Mary of the Cross WhittleseTrinity Liang-Cardenas   9 ________________________3
Wallan PSTamsyn Harvey  10 ________________________4
Fitzroy North PSLily Oliver   9 ________________________5
Brunswick North PSAnisa Helou   9 ________________________6
Eltham East PSSarah Holmes   9 ________________________7
Goonawarra PSLaura Black  10 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyMcKenzie McWaters  10 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSZoe Giannos  10 ________________________1
Holy Name PS PrestonEliza Connolly  10 ________________________2
St Marys PS ThornburyMatisse Gonopoulous  10 ________________________3
Ivanhoe East PSRose Donald  10 ________________________4
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseLouise Chapman  10 ________________________5
Heidelberg PSJoanna Hore  10 ________________________6
St Raphaels PS Preston WestJane Huynh  10 ________________________7
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkOlivia Flight  10 ________________________8
Plenty Valley CSJenna Cothill  10 ________________________9
Deutsche Schule MelbourneMae O'Brien  10 ________________________10

Event  28   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Killara PSWill Elliot  10 ________________________2
St Patricks PS KilmoreXavier Sinkeler  10 ________________________3
Marymede PSJack Payne  10 ________________________4
St Raphaels PS Preston WestSean Ryan  10 ________________________5
Carlton North PSZion Ricciuti  10 ________________________6
Plenty Parklands PSAyman Amerdeen  10 ________________________7
Killara PSConnor O'Kelly   9 ________________________8
Aitken CMitchell Neiwand   9 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Fairfield PSWill Howie  10 ________________________1
Richmond PSWill Collinson  10 ________________________2
Brunswick East PSMax Scheffer  10 ________________________3
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseLouis Chien  10 ________________________4
Hurstbridge PSJames McKeown  10 ________________________5
Montmorency South PSAlex Lloyd  10 ________________________6
Westgarth PSCassius Allan  10 ________________________7
Yarrambat PSAlexander Jamieson  10 ________________________8
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseNoah Papadopoulos  10 ________________________9
Viewbank PSJesse McLeod   9 ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  29   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Greenvale PSAbbey Pantelidis  11 ________________________2
Killara PSEden Wilkins  11 ________________________3
Brunswick East PSAcacia Schipper  11 ________________________4
Preston West PSLilly Sibillin  11 ________________________5
Gilson C MerndaAnanthiy Kumaselvan  11 ________________________6
Richmond PSJade Gosbell  11 ________________________7
St Marys PS WhittleseaGeorgia McNamara  11 ________________________8
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkAlyssa Borderi  11 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Clifton Hill PSCamille Shultis  11 ________________________1
Eltham CMolly Brennin  11 ________________________2
Watsonia North PSAmity Lansbury  11 ________________________3
St Anthonys PS AlphingtonDarby Wilkes  11 ________________________4
Diamond Creek PSSummer Robertson  11 ________________________5
Northcote PSAva Smith  11 ________________________6
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseCleo Bruscino-Raiola  11 ________________________7
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolTahlia Onley  11 ________________________8
Ivanhoe GS MerndaHolly Ladewig  11 ________________________9
Westgarth PSGeorgia Bowen  11 ________________________10

Event  30   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

St Damians PS BundooraXavier Mahar  11 ________________________2
Greenvale PSKean Vixyvong  11 ________________________3
Killara PSNoah Pierce  11 ________________________4
Killara PSSebastian Ellis  11 ________________________5
Richmond West PSLachlan Wilson  11 ________________________6
Eltham PSTom Hutchinson  11 ________________________7
St Marys PS WhittleseaMatthew McShane  11 ________________________8
Coburg West PSOscar Spiers  11 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Princes Hill PSLuis Garnaut  11 ________________________1
Diamond Creek PSNoah Said  11 ________________________2
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseWinter Judd  11 ________________________3
Laurimar PSAli Maghasedi  11 ________________________4
Westgarth PSHarper Wallace  11 ________________________5
St BernadettesSimon Liptak  11 ________________________6
Bell PSDom Creswell-White  11 ________________________7
St Raphaels PS Preston WestIsaac Wood  11 ________________________8
Bundoora PSMichael Lazaris  11 ________________________9
Kilmore International SchoolAiden Ling  11 ________________________10
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  31   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSLucy Bignell  12 ________________________1
School of Good Shepherd GPLayla Hanlon  12 ________________________2
St Annes PS SunburyAshlee Kleiner  12 ________________________3
Morang South PSAlysha Dean  12 ________________________4
Holy Name PS PrestonDana Ognenovska  12 ________________________5
Gilson C MerndaGrace Skariah  12 ________________________6
St Martin of Tours RosannaKira Lagan  12 ________________________7
Marymede PSCaitlyn Venhardt  12 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyMeagan Troon  12 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Carlton North PSHannah Morgan  12 ________________________1
Heidelberg PSRuby Brown  12 ________________________2
Penders Grove PSMahi Khore  11 ________________________3
Montmorency South PSAmelie Vulich  12 ________________________4
Eltham East PSLucy Roberts  12 ________________________5
Preston West PSHannah Chan  12 ________________________6
Eltham CSteph O'Donnell  12 ________________________7
Deutsche Schule MelbourneLeila O'Brien  12 ________________________8
Princes Hill PSAna Balic  12 ________________________9
Ivanhoe Girls GSAnnelise Caruso  12 ________________________10

Event  32   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PSJacob Lawrence  12 ________________________1
Killara PSMitchell Harding  12 ________________________2
Sunbury PSNathan Richards  12 ________________________3
Wales St PS ThornburyCallum Mc Geahan  12 ________________________4
St Raphaels PS Preston WestJustin Huynh  12 ________________________5
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkThomas Leonard  12 ________________________6
Tullamarine PSAndre Cannavo  12 ________________________7
Marymede PSJett Fraumano  12 ________________________8
St Patricks PS KilmoreDaniel Mussett  12 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Heidelberg PSWilliam Simmonds  12 ________________________1
Glen Katherine PSLevi Mc Cormack  13 ________________________2
Princes Hill PSHeath Markovic  12 ________________________3
Ivanhoe PSMitchel Lamoutzis  12 ________________________4
Eltham CIsaac Brennin  12 ________________________5
Clifton Hill PSDante Calcagno  12 ________________________6
St Thomas the Apostle G'BroughRohan Wein  12 ________________________7
Pascoe Vale PSOliver Salmon  12 ________________________8
Ivanhoe PSAndy Wu  12 ________________________9
Westgarth PSLeigh McIntosh  12 ________________________10

Event  35   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

Diamond Creek East PSImogen Nolan           (15) SB15  11 ________________________5
Whittlesea PSOlivia Sorensen        (07) SB7  11 ________________________6
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  39   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

St Annes PS SunburyTess Kelly   9 ________________________2
Fairfield PSAilsa Callaghan  10 ________________________3
Merri Creek PSLana King  10 ________________________4
Bell PSClaire Stephens  10 ________________________5
St Marys PS WhittleseaCharli Armstead  10 ________________________6
Brunswick North PSAnisa Helou   9 ________________________7
St Annes PS SunburyShelby Morgan  10 ________________________8
Hume Anglican Grammar SchoolZhiannon Hume  10 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Heidelberg PSNadia Marikar  10 ________________________1
St Francis Xavier MonmorencyCharlie Howes  10 ________________________2
St Raphaels PS Preston WestJane Chuyn  10 ________________________3
Heidelberg PSEmi McCrohan  10 ________________________4
St Bernards East CoburgRuby Kenda  10 ________________________5
Apollo Parkways PSMatilda Barber  10 ________________________6
Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseLouise Chapman  10 ________________________7
Kilmore PSKate Porter   9 ________________________8
Sherbourne PSAmelia Kibell  10 ________________________9
St Patricks PS KilmoreCharlize Greenaway  10 ________________________10

Event  40   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Clifton Hill PSJeremy Thorpe  10 ________________________2
Sunbury West PSDayne Weiler  10 ________________________3
Ivanhoe East PSCharlie Drew  10 ________________________4
Brunswick East PSMax Scheffer  10 ________________________5
Preston West PSRiley Koutsovasilis  10 ________________________6
Plenty Parklands PSEthan Scott  10 ________________________7
Kismet Park PSTaj Susnjara  10 ________________________8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Rosanna Golf Links PSHarrison Brabender  10 ________________________1
St Patricks PS KilmoreRobert Marchant  10 ________________________2
Eltham CAsher LaFerlita  10 ________________________3
Westgarth PSCassius Allan  10 ________________________4
Pascoe Vale South PSZachary Martin  10 ________________________5
St Fidelis PSWilliam Archibald  10 ________________________6
Northcote PSSam Francis  10 ________________________7
Apollo Parkways PSLiam Niceforo  10 ________________________8
Yarrambat PSAlexander Jamieson  10 ________________________9
Viewbank PSConnor Burdell  10 ________________________10



S.S.V. - Office Copy HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:39 AM  9/03/2018  Page 12

SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  41   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Greenvale PSAbbey Pantelidis  11 ________________________1
Preston West PSMontana Watson  11 ________________________2
St Francis of Assisi Mill ParkSienna Romero-Georgiadis  11 ________________________3
Northcote PSEliza Burge  11 ________________________4
Clifton Hill PSOrla Morrison Brown  11 ________________________5
Diamond Creek East PSImogen Nolan  11 ________________________6
Richmond PSJade Gosbell  11 ________________________7
Gilson C MerndaAnanthiy Kumaselvan  11 ________________________8
Kismet Park PSHolly Kaminski  11 ________________________9
St Annes PS SunburyAlyssa Evans  11 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Ivanhoe GS Buckley HouseJessi D'Aloia  11 ________________________2
Pascoe Vale South PSAbbey Cusworth  11 ________________________3
Fairfield PSMatilda Giles  11 ________________________4
Eltham North PSClaire Brien  11 ________________________5
Epping Views PSJemma Apps  11 ________________________6
Eltham North PSEloise Taggert  11 ________________________7
Bundoora PSJulia Podgorska  11 ________________________8
St Anthonys PS AlphingtonConor Cogan  11 ________________________9

Event  42   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Clifton Hill PSLeo Buckle  11 ________________________1
St Patricks PS KilmoreHamish Sullivan  11 ________________________2
Pascoe Vale South PSRyan Lee  11 ________________________3
St Raphaels PS Preston WestNoah Ong  11 ________________________4
Princes Hill PSHugo Johnston  11 ________________________5
Holy Trinity Eltham NorthRiley Kerr  11 ________________________6
Eltham PSLuca Gelprowicz  11 ________________________7
Our Lady of Mt Carmel PSRiley Coughlan  11 ________________________8
Westgarth PSJosh Daly  11 ________________________9
Apollo Parkways PSThinh Truong  11 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Fairfield PSTom Thorpe  11 ________________________1
St Damians PS BundooraXavier Mahar  11 ________________________2
St Annes PS SunburyJames Chapman  11 ________________________3
Yarrambat PSJasper Young  11 ________________________4
Heidelberg PSNiklas Hyland  11 ________________________5
Mill Park PSHarrison Abbott  11 ________________________6
St Anthonys PS AlphingtonJoshua Hassall  11 ________________________7
Richmond West PSJamie Howarth-Carpenter  11 ________________________8
Ivanhoe East PSOliver Drew  11 ________________________9
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  43   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Gilson C MerndaGrace Skariah  12 ________________________1
Fitzroy North PSChiara Pirruccio  12 ________________________2
Pascoe Vale North PSSienna Freeman  12 ________________________3
Ivanhoe PSJulia Dal Pos  12 ________________________4
Wales St PS ThornburyOlivia Gembarovski  12 ________________________5
Kilmore International SchoolLucy Beaton  12 ________________________6
Princes Hill PSAna Balic  12 ________________________7
Ivanhoe Girls GSSienna Papadopoulos  12 ________________________8
St Annes PS SunburyIsabella Broomfield  13 ________________________9
Mill Park PSMichaela Cochrane  12 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Bell PSMaggie Preston  12 ________________________2
Eltham North PSDarcee Loo-Kercheval  12 ________________________3
Preston West PSHannah Chan  12 ________________________4
Plenty Valley CSSkylar Hay  12 ________________________5
School of Good Shepherd GPChiara Hutchinson  12 ________________________6
Mount Ridley CRosemary Pauesi  12 ________________________7
Eltham North PSMaizie Hensel  12 ________________________8
Ivanhoe Girls GSAnnabel Blunt  12 ________________________9

Event  44   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Fairfield PSWilliam Mooney  12 ________________________1
St Fidelis PSGiulio Rinaudo  12 ________________________2
St Damians PS BundooraJulian Borg  12 ________________________3
Northcote PSGeorge Teague  12 ________________________4
St Francis Xavier MonmorencyRhys Warrillow  12 ________________________5
St Thomas the Apostle G'BroughJacob Amsing  12 ________________________6
St Raphaels PS Preston WestJustin Huynh  12 ________________________7
Holy Spirit Thornbury EastRory Mc Conville  12 ________________________8
Morang South PSYuan Qian  12 ________________________9
Apollo Parkways PSJacob Lawrence  12 ________________________10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Sunbury West PSAngel Vujasinovic  12 ________________________2
Fitzroy North PSTate Katoa  12 ________________________3
Ivanhoe PSRain Zhang  12 ________________________4
Eltham CIsaac Brennin  12 ________________________5
St Johns PS HeidelbergDaniel Civitarese  12 ________________________6
Clifton Hill PSWill Linke  12 ________________________7
Killara PSFelix Ostanin  12 ________________________8
Viewbank PSDerik Du  12 ________________________9
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  45   Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Our Lady of Mt Carmel PS ________________________1
Broadford PS ________________________2
Carlton North PS ________________________3
St Francis of Assisi Mill Park ________________________4
Fitzroy North PS ________________________5
St Patricks PS Kilmore ________________________6
Richmond PS ________________________7
Wales St PS Thornbury ________________________8
Hume Anglican Grammar School ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PS ________________________2
Eltham East PS ________________________3
Ivanhoe East PS ________________________4
Heidelberg PS ________________________5
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________6
St Annes PS Sunbury ________________________7
Eltham North PS ________________________8
Fairfield PS ________________________9

Event  46   Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Sunbury West PS ________________________2
Hume Anglican Grammar School ________________________3
Plenty Parklands PS ________________________4
St Patricks PS Kilmore ________________________5
Yarra PS ________________________6
Westgarth PS ________________________7
Clifton Hill PS ________________________8
Kismet Park PS ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Brunswick South West PS ________________________2
St Martin of Tours Rosanna ________________________3
Holy Trinity Eltham North ________________________4
Eltham C ________________________5
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________6
Ivanhoe East PS ________________________7
Preston PS ________________________8
Richmond PS ________________________9

Event  47   Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Eltham East PS ________________________2
St Francis of Assisi Mill Park ________________________3
St Patricks PS Kilmore ________________________4
Brunswick South West PS ________________________5
Marymede PS ________________________6
Reservoir West PS ________________________7
Killara PS ________________________8
St Annes PS Sunbury ________________________9
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  47   Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

Clifton Hill PS ________________________2
Watsonia North PS ________________________3
Fitzroy North PS ________________________4
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________5
Alphington PS ________________________6
Eltham North PS ________________________7
Fairfield PS ________________________8
Hume Anglican Grammar School ________________________9

Event  48   Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PS ________________________1
St Raphaels PS Preston West ________________________2
Our Lady of Mt Carmel PS ________________________3
Coburg West PS ________________________4
Plenty Parklands PS ________________________5
Killara PS ________________________6
St Patricks PS Kilmore ________________________7
St Marys PS Whittlesea ________________________8
Hume Anglican Grammar School ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Montmorency South PS ________________________2
Fitzroy North PS ________________________3
Ivanhoe East PS ________________________4
Heidelberg PS ________________________5
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________6
Eltham C ________________________7
Westgarth PS ________________________8
Clifton Hill PS ________________________9

Event  49   Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PS ________________________1
Northcote PS ________________________2
St Patricks PS Kilmore ________________________3
Wales St PS Thornbury ________________________4
Alphington PS ________________________5
St Annes PS Sunbury ________________________6
School of Good Shepherd GP ________________________7
Kilmore International School ________________________8
Goonawarra PS ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Gilson C Mernda ________________________2
Fitzroy North PS ________________________3
Eltham C ________________________4
Montmorency South PS ________________________5
Ivanhoe Girls GS ________________________6
Princes Hill PS ________________________7
Yarra PS ________________________8
Ivanhoe GS Buckley House ________________________9
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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - NMR Primary
Swimming Championship

Meet Program

Event  50   Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

Apollo Parkways PS ________________________1
St Annes PS Sunbury ________________________2
St Patricks PS Kilmore ________________________3
St Francis of Assisi Mill Park ________________________4
St Raphaels PS Preston West ________________________5
Marymede PS ________________________6
Killara PS ________________________7
Aitken C ________________________8
Reservoir West PS ________________________9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Holy Trinity Eltham North ________________________2
Ivanhoe East PS ________________________3
Fitzroy North PS ________________________4
Eltham C ________________________5
Clifton Hill PS ________________________6
Heidelberg PS ________________________7
Banyule PS ________________________8
Pascoe Vale PS ________________________9


